

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14078/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2007 in CMWP No.53479/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GAJENDRA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.14079 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14171 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14201 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14204 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14205 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14207 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14211 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14212 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14329 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2007 (CC 7279/2007)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

...2/-

-2-

S.L.P. (C) No...../2007 (CC 7769/2007)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 22/08/2007

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Shaiwal Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Indrajeet Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Until further orders, status quo in relation to subject
of dispute, as it exists today, shall be maintained.

Tag the petitions with S.L.P. (C) No.8642 of 2007.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master