

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8642/2007

SHRAWAN KUMAR AGGRAWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12754 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14078 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14079 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14171 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14201 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14204 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14205 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14207 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14211 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14212 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14329 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14499 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16158 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16162 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1718 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17737 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21709 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8952 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-2-

Item No.21

SLP(C) NO. 8955 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8958 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8964 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9146 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.
Mr Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr Aftab Alam, Adv.
Mr D.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr Ishit Saharia, Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr Rajeev K Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Ms Jyoti Saxena, Adv.
Mr Vipin K Saxena, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 10.11.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj