

Z&
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8642/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2007 in CMWP No.53333/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHRAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 12754 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14078 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14079 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14171 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14201 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14204 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14205 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14207 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14211 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14212 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14329 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14499 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16158 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16162 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1718 of 2008
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17737 of 2007
(With office report)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao. Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Rachit Mittal, advocate appears and prays for adjournment on the ground of illness of Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, advocate-on-record for the petitioners.

The other side has no objection.

List this group of matters after four weeks.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|